Week #12 top 8 scores

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

6th
7th
8th

10th

Winners week #12
50/50 winner

Closest on Green #9
Closest on Red #7

1st

1st

Week #12
Woods
Mickelson
Hogan
Shead
Palmer
Weir
Player
Jones
Nicklaus
Norman

Woods
Jeff Dumoulin

Al Binkley
Tom Young

Division A
Woods
Player
Mickleson
Norman
Jones
Division B
Hogan
Snead
Nicklaus
Palmer
Weir

pts
171
164
162
161
161
154
150
146
146
141

$93

Seson totals
1418
1400
1398
1374
1299

1385
1373
1361
1359
1311

-18

-20

-44
-119

-12
-24
-26
-74



