Week #12 top 8 scores

	Week #12	pts
1st	Woods	171
2nd	Mickelson	164
3rd	Hogan	162
4th	Snead	161
	Palmer	161
6th	Weir	154
7th	Player	150
8th	Jones	146
	Nicklaus	146
10th	Norman	141
Winners week #12	Woods	
50/50 winner	Jeff Dumoulin	\$93
Closest on Green #9 Closest on Red #7	Al Binkley Tom Young	
	Division A	Seson totals
	1st Woods	1418
	Player	1400 - <mark>18</mark>
	Mickleson	1398 -20
	Norman	1374 - <mark>44</mark>
	Jones	1299 - <mark>119</mark>
	Division B	
	1st Hogan	1385
	Snead	1373 -12
	Nicklaus	1361 -24
	Palmer	1359 -26
	Weir	1311 -74